Results for Rothay Park

Course A

First Name /Surname

Holly Glauster
Harry Bowen

James Johnson
Alex Keys

Harry Turton
Luey Matchell
Charlie Dixon
Caitlin Mason
Tsobel

Mathew Wilson
Mollie Savage
James Thornley
James Bowen

Harry Rigby

Alfie Savage

Correy Bacon

Tuesday May 6™

School Year

Hawkshead 6
Hawkshead 4

Windermere P
Windermere P

Windermere P
Windermere P
Hawkshead 6
Leven Valley 6
Leven Valley 6
Windermere P

St Martin's
& St Mary's

Hawkshead 5
Hawkshead 4

Windermere P

St Martin's
& St Mary's

Cartmel 6

Times

414

4.14

4.47
437

4.50

4.59

5.34

5.52

552

5.57

6.03

6.05

6.05

6.26

7.12

11.52
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N

pair
pair

Pair
Pair
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single
single
pair
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single
single
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single

single

single



Results for Rothay Park

Course B

First Name /Surname

Alfie Savage
Mathew Wilson
Luey Matchell
Harry Turton
Harry Rigby

James Johnson
Alex Keys

Mollie Savage

James Thornley
James Bowen

Correy Bacon

.Charlie Dixon

Isobel

Holly Glauster
Harry Bowen

Tuesday May 6™

School Year

St Martin's
Windermere P
& St Mary's
Windermere P
Windermere P
Windermere P

Windermere P
Windermere P

St Martin's
& St Mary's

Hawkshead
Hawkshead 4

o1

Cartmel 6

Hawkshead 6

(o)}

Leven Valley

Hawkshead
Hawkshead 4

o

B/G

B

Times

5.05

5.41

6.19

6.27

6.26

6.28
6.28

6.33

6.33

6.33

7.00

7.36

8.57

10.07
10.07

Run No.

2

—_

single
single
single
single
single

Pair
Pair

single

pair
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Results for Rothay Park Tuesday May 6™

Course C
First Name /Surname  School Year B/G Times Run No.
Holly Glauster Hawkshead 6 G 6.07 3 pair
Harry Bowen Hawkshead B 6.07 3 pair
Luey Matchell Windermere P B 6.09 3 single
Mathew Wilson Windermere P B 6.14 3 single
Harry Rigby Windermere P B 6.51 3 single
Correy Bacon Cartmel 6 B 7.00 3 single
Alfie Savage St Martin's B 7.20 3 single
& St Mary's
Caitlin Mason Leven Valley 6 G 7.55 2 single
Charlie Dixon Hawkshead 6 B 7.56 2 single
Mollie Savage St Martin's G 8.06 3 single
& St Mary's
James Johnson Windermere P B 8.12 3 Pair
Alex Keys Windermere P B 8.12 3 Pair
James Thornley Hawkshead 5 B 8.54 3 pair
James Bowen Hawkshead 4 B 8.54 3 pair

Harry Turton Windermere P B retired 3 single



