Results for Rothay Park

Tuesday May 6<sup>th</sup>

Course A

First Name /Surname	School	Year	B/G	Times	Run No.	
Holly Glauster Harry Bowen	Hawkshead Hawkshead	6 4	<i>G</i> B	4.14 4.14	2 2	pair pair
James Johnson Alex Keys	Windermere Windermere		B B	4.47 4.37	2 2	Pair Pair
Harry Turton	Windermere	Р	В	4.50	2	single
Luey Matchell	Windermere	Р	В	4.59	1	single
Charlie Dixon	Hawkshead	6	В	5.34	1	single
Caitlin Mason Isobel	Leven Valley Leven Valley		G G	5.52 5.52	1	pair pair
Mathew Wilson	Windermere	Р	В	5.57	1	single
Mollie Savage	St Martin's & St Mary's		G	6.03	1	single
James Thornley James Bowen	Hawkshead Hawkshead	5 4	B B	6.05 6.05	1	pair pair
Harry Rigby	Windermere	Р	В	6.26	1	single
Alfie Savage	St Martin's & St Mary's		В	7.12	1	single
Correy Bacon	Cartmel	6	В	11.52	1	single

Results for Rothay Park

Tuesday May 6<sup>th</sup>

## Course B

First Name /Surname	School	Year	B/G	Times	Run N	lo.
Alfie Savage	St Martin's		В	5.05	2	single
Mathew Wilson	Windermere & St Mary's	Р	В	5.41	2	single
Luey Matchell	Windermere	Р	В	6.19	2	single
Harry Turton	Windermere	Р	В	6.27	1	single
Harry Rigby	Windermere	Р	В	6.26	2	single
James Johnson	Windermere		В	6.28	1	Pair
Alex Keys	Windermere	Р	В	6.28	1	Pair
Mollie Savage	St Martin's & St Mary's		G	6.33	2	single
James Thornley	Hawkshead	5	В	6.33	2	pair
James Bowen	Hawkshead	4	В	6.33	2	pair
Correy Bacon	Cartmel	6	В	7.00	2	single
.Charlie Dixon	Hawkshead	6	В	7.36	3	single
Isobel	Leven Valley	6	G	8.57	2	single
Holly Glauster	Hawkshead	6	G	10.07	1	pair
Harry Bowen	Hawkshead	4	В	10.07	1	pair
•						•

Results for Rothay Park

Tuesday May 6<sup>th</sup>

Course C

First Name /Surname	School	Year	B/ <i>G</i>	Times	Run No.	
Holly Glauster Harry Bowen	Hawkshead Hawkshead	6	G B	6.07 6.07	<b>3</b> 3	<b>pair</b> pair
Luey Matchell	Windermere	Р	В	6.09	3	single
Mathew Wilson	Windermere	Р	В	6.14	3	single
Harry Rigby	Windermere	Р	В	6.51	3	single
Correy Bacon	Cartmel	6	В	7.00	3	single
Alfie Savage	St Martin's & St Mary's		В	7.20	3	single
Caitlin Mason	Leven Valley	6	G	7.55	2	single
Charlie Dixon	Hawkshead	6	В	7.56	2	single
Mollie Savage	St Martin's & St Mary's		G	8.06	3	single
James Johnson Alex Keys	Windermere Windermere		B B	8.12 8.12	3	Pair Pair
James Thornley James Bowen	Hawkshead Hawkshead	5 4	B B	8.54 8.54	3	pair pair
Harry Turton	Windermere	Р	В	retired	3	single